附件1：
洮北区农村学校教师“阳光返城”岗位需求公示表
	学校名称
	合计
	数学
	语文
	英语
	物理
	化学
	历史
	地理
	生
物
	道德与法治
	体育
	美术
	音乐
	科
学
	信息科技
	招聘岗位专业技术职务

	农职校
	5
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	中级及以下
专业技术岗位

	二中
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	初级专业
技术岗位

	三中
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	初级专业
技术岗位

	十三中
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	3
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	初级专业
技术岗位

	十中
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	初级专业
技术岗位

	民生中学
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	初级专业
技术岗位

	中学合计
	30
	2
	
	
	
	
	4
	5
	6
	7
	6
	
	
	
	
	　

	明仁小学　
	6
	2
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	2
	
	
	初级专业
技术岗位

	文化小学
	10
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	1
	初级专业
技术岗位

	实验小学
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	初级专业
技术岗位

	瑞光小学
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	初级专业
技术岗位

	海明小学
	5
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	1
	初级专业
技术岗位

	白铁一小
	2
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	初级专业
技术岗位

	小学合计
	30
	6
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	5
	1
	4
	3
	2
	　

	合  计
	60
	8
	7
	
	
	
	4
	5
	6
	9
	11
	1
	4
	3
	2
	　








